Cincinnati Sound Chapter
Columbus Chapter
Diamond Jubilee Chapter
Gem City Chapter

Gem City Chapter
Harmony Hills Chapter

K-Town Sound Show Chapter

Metro Nashville Chapter
One Voice Chapter

Pride of Kentucky Chapter
River Magic Chapter
Scenic City Chapter

Scioto Valley Chapter
White River Sound Chapter

Capital City Chorus
Tune Town Show Chorus
Spirit of Evansville Chapter

1008537
42868
4476
33627
4166
1007833
1013945
26604
4798
4941
57027
126863
35538
4123

Jack
Kathy
Jean
Debra
Karen
Michael
Kenny
Kim
Molly
Debbie
Beverly
Jennifer
Kerry
Debbie

Adam
Kenneth

Johnson
Larkins
Barford
Bringman
Johns
Giddens
Wallace
Wonders
Huffman
Hite
Miller
Cooke
Denino
Thistle

Scott
Steinsultz

5/9/2025
6/30/2024
4/30/2099
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
3/31/2025
4/30/2024
4/30/2099
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025
6/30/2025
4/30/2025
4/30/2025

Cincinnatisounddirector@gmail.col Chorus Director

k2 @zducks.com
jpbarford@cinci.rr.com

gemtenor@aol.com

karen.johns.bbshop@gmail.com

Mgiddens260@gmail.com
rikazpop@gmail.com
wondersk@aol.com
mollyh1971@aol.com

debhitesings@gmail.com

reprise_quartet@yahoo.com

jen.cooke71@gmail.com
kildenino@gmail.com

directordeb@hotmail.com

musicscotty@gmail.com
ks306@evansville.edu

Chorus Director
Chorus Director
Chorus Director
Chorus Director
Chorus Director
Chorus Director
Chorus Director
Chorus Director
Chorus Director
Chorus Director
Chorus Director
Chorus Director

Chorus Director

Chorus Director
Chorus Director

1-917-890-2439
1-614-226-8667
1-513-777-9364
1-937-667-8448
1-937-286-8001
1-205-305-9338
1-762-235-4549
1-615-482-6345
1-765-749-4098
1-502-558-1533
1-304-544-9455
1-615-418-3505
1-614-578-7858
1-317-838-5485

1-615-708-3001
1-217-840-3873



